
City of Commerce

Legislation Text

Commerce City Hall
Council Chambers
5655 Jillson Street

Commerce, CA 90040
Phone: (323)722-4805
Fax: (323) 726-6231

Amendment and Addition to the California High Speed Rail Authority Agreements

The City Council will consider for adoption a Resolution approving Amendment No. 1 extending the

City’s Agreement with the California High Speed Rail Authority to January 21, 2021; authorizing

Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement with Southstar Engineering and Consulting, Inc.’s extending the

term of the agreement; and authorizing Mott MacDonald, LLC to provide civil engineering and design

service pursuant to their on-call agreement with a contract term of June 4, 2019 to January 21, 2021.

File #: 14-3339, Version: 1

City of Commerce Printed on 5/26/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

